FEIHIGH PERCENTAGE
Seana Adamson Fiorentino WEST

FOURTH LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE

Elizabeth Coffey-Curle Hazen ANGLO

Prix St. Georges

/ARAB  Fourth Level, Test 1

Ann Magee Rembrandt DANISHWB Fourth Level, Test 3

THIRD LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE

Christiane Noelting Scenario DWB
Suzanne Bond Lucksembourg KWPN

SECOND LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE

Christiane Noelting Leopold OoLD
Kathryn Cumming Anaistacia HANN

FIRST LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE

Craig Stanley Utmost DUTCH
Michele Ting Faramir TBX

TRAINING LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE

Seana Adamson Pikadelly WEST
Lisa Snyder Jet PAINT
Michele Bondy Micah KWOPN

Third Level, Test 2
Third Level, Test 1

Second Level, Test 1
Second Level, Test 1

First Level, Test 3
First Level, Test 4

Training Level, Test 2
Training Level, Test 4
Training Level, Test 4

Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

OVERALL HIGH PERCENTAGE

OPEN: Leopold, Christiane Noelting
ADULT AMATEUR: Jet, Lisa Snyder
FREESTYLES: OPEN - Galando, Lori Chitwood

ADULT AMATEUR - Handicraft, Joan Wright

65.375%

60.000%
61.848%

69.524%
64.444%

70.526%
66.053%

70.000%
68.611%

65.769%
70.000%



