## Dressage in The Sierra

### August 13-14, 2005



# PERCENTAGE AWARDS

#### **FEI HIGH PERCENTAGE**

Seana Adamson	Fiorentino	WEST	Prix St. Georges	Open	65.375%
FOURTH LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE					
Elizabeth Coffey-Curle Ann Magee	Hazen Rembrandt	ANGLO/ARAB DANISH WB	Fourth Level, Test 1 Fourth Level, Test 3	Open Adult Amateur	60.000% 61.848%
THIRD LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE					
Christiane Noelting Suzanne Bond	Scenario Lucksembourg	DWB KWPN	Third Level, Test 2 Third Level, Test 1	Open Adult Amateur	69.524% 64.444%
SECOND LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE					
Christiane Noelting Kathryn Cumming	Leopold Anaistacia	old Hann	Second Level, Test 1 Second Level, Test 1	Open JR/YR	70.526% 66.053%
FIRST LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE					
Craig Stanley Michele Ting	Utmost Faramir	DUTCH TB X	First Level, Test 3 First Level, Test 4	Open Adult Amateur	70.000% 68.611%
TRAINING LEVEL HIGH PERCENTAGE					
Seana Adamson Lisa Snyder Michele Bondy	Pikadelly Jet Micah	WEST PAINT KWOPN	Training Level, Test 2 Training Level, Test 4 Training Level, Test 4	Open Adult Amateur JR/YR	65.769% 70.000%

### **OVERALL HIGH PERCENTAGE**

ADULT AMATEUR: Jet, Lisa Snyder

FREESTYLES: OPEN - Galando, Lori Chitwood

ADULT AMATEUR - Handicraft, Joan Wright